
i!.'.1- 0306 8-F-ooom,.; 

USDA 
iliilllll 

United States Department of Agriculture 

Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service 

MWILLIAMS 

2016090000699968 lnsp_id 

Inspection Report 

UNIV OF TENNESSEE KNOXVILLE OFF LAB AN CARE 

2415 Fletcher Luck Lane 
Third Creek. Building 
KNOXVILLE, TN 37996 

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection. 

Customer ID: 843 

Certificate: 63-R-0105 

Site: 001 

UNIV OF TENNESSEE 
KNOXVILLE OFF LAB AN CARE 

Type; ROUTINE INSPECTION 

Date: 25-AUG-2021 

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the IACUC Chair and the Attending Veterinarian. 

Prepared By: MICHELLE WILLIAMS 

Title: VETERINARY MEDICAL 
OFFICER 

Received by Title: IACUC Representative 

USDA, APHIS, Animal Care 

Page 1 of 1 

Date: 
30-AUG-2021 

Date: 
30-AUG-2021 

Obtained by Rise for Animals.
Uploaded to Animal Research Laboratory Overview (ARLO) on 02/22/2024



USDA 
iiiilllll 

Cust No 
843 

Count 
000022 
000042 
000021 

000001 

000002 
000128 
000007 
000002 

000009 

000004 

000238 

Cert No 

United States Department of Agriculture 

Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service 

Species Inspected 

Site Site Name 

Customer: 843 

Inspection Date: 25-Aug-2021 

Inspection 
63-R-0105 001 UNIV OF TENNESSEE KNOXVILLE OFF LAB AN CARE 25-AUG-2021 

Scientific Name Common Name 
Equus cabal/us DOMESTIC HORSE 
Capra hircus DOMESTIC GOAT 
Canis lupus familia.ris DOG ADULT 

Ovis aries aries 
SHEEP INCLUDING ALL 
DOMESTIC BREEDS 

Fe/is silvestris catus CAT ADULT 
Mesocricetus auratus SY~AN/GOLDENHAMSTER 
Bos taurus CATTLE / COW I OX I WATUSI 
Lamapacos ALPACA 

Oryctolagus cuniculus 
DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN 
RABBIT 

Mustela putorius furo DOMESTIC FERRET 

Total 

Page 1 of 1 
Obtained by Rise for Animals.

Uploaded to Animal Research Laboratory Overview (ARLO) on 02/22/2024


