

United States Department of Agriculture Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service MWILLIAMS 2016090000699968 Insp\_id

## **Inspection Report**

UNIV OF TENNESSEE KNOXVILLE OFF LAB AN CARE

2415 Fletcher Luck Lane Third Creek Building KNOXVILLE, TN 37996 Customer ID: 843 Certificate: 63-R-0105 Site: 001 UNIV OF TENNESSEE KNOXVILLE OFF LAB AN CARE

> Type: ROUTINE INSPECTION Date: 25-AUG-2021

No non-compliant items identified during this inspection.

This inspection and exit interview were conducted with the IACUC Chair and the Attending Veterinarian.

Prepared By:	MICHELLE WILLIAMS	Date:	
Title:	VETERINARY MEDICAL OFFICER	USDA, APHIS, Animal Care	30-AUG-2021
Received by Title:	IACUC Representative		Date: 30-AUG-2021

Obtained by Rise for Animals. Uploaded to Animal Research Laboratory Overview (ARLO) on 02/22/2024



United States Department of Agriculture Animal and Plant Health Inspection Service Customer: 843 Inspection Date: 25-Aug-2021

## **Species Inspected**

Cust No	Cert No	Site	Site Name	Inspection
843	63-R-0105	001	UNIV OF TENNESSEE KNOXVILLE OFF LAB AN CARE	25-AUG-2021

Count	Scientific Name	Common Name
Count		
000022	Equus caballus	DOMESTIC HORSE
000042	Capra hircus	DOMESTIC GOAT
000021	Canis lupus familiaris	DOG ADULT
000001	Ovis aries aries	SHEEP INCLUDING ALL DOMESTIC BREEDS
000002	Felis silvestris catus	CAT ADULT
000128	Mesocricetus auratus	SYRIAN / GOLDEN HAMSTER
000007	Bos taurus	CATTLE / COW / OX / WATUSI
000002	Lama pacos	ALPACA
000009	Oryctolagus cuniculus	DOMESTIC RABBIT / EUROPEAN RABBIT
000004	Mustela putorius furo	DOMESTIC FERRET
000238	Total	